

#WO-20-11R TREE & STUMP REMOVAL FOR SIDEWALK REMOVE & REPLACE PROGRAM (#6674971)

BID DATE: FEBRUARY 02, 2020

| Item # | Item Description | UofM | Qty | KUZISASO CONSTRUCTION | | ON SITE LOGGING | | FORWARD CONTRACTORS | |
|-------------------------------|---|------|-----|-----------------------|-------------|--------------------|-------------|---------------------|--------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Extension | Unit Price | Extension | Unit Price | Extension |
| TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | Remove Trees 15"-30" Diameter | ID | 546 | \$25.00 | \$13,650.00 | \$41.00 | \$22,386.00 | \$223.00 | \$121,758.00 |
| 2 | Remove Trees Greater Than 30" Diameter | ID | 226 | \$25.00 | \$5,650.00 | \$45.00 | \$10,170.00 | \$223.00 | \$50,398.00 |
| 3 | Stump Removal 15"-30" Diameter | ID | 546 | \$18.00 | \$9,828.00 | \$30.00 | \$16,380.00 | \$42.00 | \$22,932.00 |
| 4 | Stump Removal Greater Than 30" Diameter | ID | 604 | \$18.00 | \$10,872.00 | \$33.00 | \$19,932.00 | \$42.00 | \$25,368.00 |
| 5 | Lawn Restoration (3" topsoil, seed & e-mat) | SY | 272 | \$20.00 | \$5,440.00 | \$50.00 | \$13,600.00 | \$100.00 | \$27,200.00 |
| BASE BID TOTAL: | | | | \$45,440.00 | | \$82,468.00 | | \$247,656.00 | |

Recommended Awarding to
Kuzisaso Construction
D 2-12-20